	content
	Awesome  

	Good   

	Poor 

	Work ethic
	100% on task
          10 points
	75% on task
7 pts
	50% or less
5 or less pts

	Title page with name on the title
	Your name and career title, 
    2 points
	 

	Power point presented to class
	          10 points
	

	These pages included:

   Significant Points
   Nature of the Work
  Training, Other Qualif, and Advance
   Employment
  Job Outlook
  Earnings
  Why you are interested
	info organized and presented

· 10 pts
· 10 pts
· 10 pts


· 10 pts
· 10 pts
· 10 pts
	Minimum info 

· 7 pts
· 7 pts
· 7 pts


· 7 pts
· 7 pts
· 7 pts
	Missing or plagiarized
0-5 pts


	Work cited  
	           3 points
	None 
                  0 pts

	Was sent to teachers drop box or Google docs on time or early
	           10 points
	10 or less depending on when received
	Not on time
0 pts
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